
UPCOMING BOARD MEETINGS/ACTIVITIES 
 

Tuesday, May 1  12:15 p.m. – Board Study Session – Room U-219 
(pending BOT approval) (upper level of the Student Union) 
 
Sunday, May 6  06:30 p.m. – Student Success Banquet – Student  
    Union 
 
Wednesday, May 9  01:00 p.m. – Barton-Fort Riley Commencement –  
    Riley’s Conference Center 
 
Tuesday, May 15  4:00 p.m. – Regular Monthly Board Meeting –       
    U-219 (upper level of Student Union) 
 
Thursday, May 17  Graduation Activities 
    09:00 a.m. – Alpha Sigma Lambda Non-Traditional 
    Honor Society Induction Ceremony – Chapel 
 
    11:00 a.m. – Honors Brunch – Student Union 
 
    01:00 p.m. – Career & Technical Education   
    Academic Reception – Student Union 
 
    02:00 p.m. – Nursing Pinning Ceremony – Fine  
    Arts Auditorium 
 
    07:00 p.m. – Commencement – Gymnasium (meet  
    in rooms P-9 & P-10 of the Kirkman Activity Center no later  
    than 6:45 p.m.) 
     
    Reception immediately following Commencement  
    – Student Union 
 
Note: College offices will be closed on Monday, May 28 for Memorial Day. 
 
Saturday, May 26  08:00 a.m. – Board Retreat – Camp Aldrich 
(pending BOT approval) 
 
Tuesday, June 5  12:15 p.m. – Board Study Session – Room U-219 
(pending BOT approval) (upper level of the Student Union) 
 
Friday, June 15 and Barton Hosts KACCT Annual Retreat 
Saturday, June 16  (A detailed schedule will be provided to the Trustees in the  
      near future.) 
 
Tuesday, June 19  4:00 p.m. – Regular Monthly Board Meeting –       
    U-219 (upper level of Student Union)  
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